
                                                                                          Amendment Number: 25NEJFA007 
                                                                                          Agreement Number: 1 
   
    

1 
 

Form 9-3143 
(Oct. 2019) 
 
AMENDMENT TO AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY AND  

DUPAGE COUNTY STORMWATER MANAGEMENT 

Amendment Number: 1  

The Agreement is hereby modified as follows: 

Article/Paragraph # 2 

Original: 

2. The following amounts shall be contributed to cover all of the cost of the necessary field and 
analytical work directly related to this program. 2(b) include In-Kind-Services in the amount of 
$0.00 

(a) $168,600 by the party of the first part during the period 

December 1, 2024 to November 30, 2025 

(b) $393,400 by the party of the second part during the period 

December 1, 2024 to November 30, 2025 

Amendment: 

2. The following amounts shall be contributed to cover all of the cost of the necessary field and 
analytical work directly related to this program. 2(b) include In-Kind-Services in the amount of 
$0.00 

(a) $285,581 by the party of the first part during the period 

December 1, 2024 to September 30, 2026 

(b) $393,400 by the party of the second part during the period 

December 1, 2024 to September 30, 2026 

 

 

 



Amendment Number: 25NEJFA007 
Agreement Number: 1 

2 

FOR THE U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY: 

By: AMY RUSSELL Date: 2025.07.21 16:53:56 -05'00'
Digitally signed by AMY RUSSELL 

________________________________________Date: 7/21/2025_______________ 

Name: Amy Russell acting for Wade Kress 

Title: Associate Director 

FOR COLLABORATOR: 

By: ________________________________________Date: _______________ 

Name: _______________________________________ 

Title: _______________________________________ 


